
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 01/06/2025 to 01/06/2025

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

58883
PAN DE MANILA FOOD

CO. INC.
80 E. RODRIGUEZ JR. AVE.,

BAGUMBAYAN, QUEZON CITY
MS. JOANNA L. LUZANO 0908-820-6235 1 KAC-36TCRM-A 53793 6011

59707 GERALD GARCIA CAVITE WAREHOUSE GERALD GARCIA 7 KSM-IW15-9L1M-A 53792 6010

59708
MA. JENE CECILIA

RAGASA

109-C P-1.  SAN JUAN,
KALAYAAM, LAGUNA /

09171799548
1 KSG-IWF-25WFY-8K1M32-A 53794 6012

59709 DYNA COLOMA

UNIT 8Q, AVIDA TOWER
MAKATI WEST TOWER 2,
YAKAL ST., SAN ANTONIO

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY  / 0960
-2739437 – TRACY

1 KAG-75WCINV-B 53795 6013

59710 NORALEE MAUYAG
BLK 17 LOT 20 BASILAN

STREET, MAHARLIKA
VILLAGE, TAGUIG CITY

1 KAG-100WCINV-B 53796

59711 EVELYN PARREÑO

Unit 10H Twin Oaks Place West
Tower, 750 Shaw Blvd corner

Plymouth St. Greenfield District,
Mandaluyong City  / MS.
EVELYN - 0920-5600914

1 KSG-IWF-20WFY-8K1M32-A 53797 6015

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
EDITH M. FLORES

APPROVED BY:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES

NOTED BY:PREPARED BY:

DONNABEL B. DELA ROSA
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